LIAC024-180P431 / LIAH024-180P431
Thank you for selecting LENNOX air conditioners.
S
LIAC036-180P431 / LIAH036-180P431
LIAC024-180P431 / LIAH024-180P431
LIAC048-180P431 / LIAH048-180P431
LIAC060-180P431 / LIAH060-180P431
(Refrigerant R410A)
Submittal 18SEER Inverter Duct Split
1. Indoor and Outdoor Unit Matching Table
2. External Appearance
Indoor Unit Outdoor Unit
Series Capacity Outdoor units Indoor units
18SEER
DC inverter
24K LIAC024-180P431 LIAH024-180P431
36K LIAC036-180P431 LIAH036-180P431
48K LIAC048-180P431 LIAH048-180P431
60K LIAC060-180P431 LIAH060-180P431
3. Specifications
3.1 Outdoor Units
LIAC024-180P431 / LIAC036-180P431 / LIAC048-180P431 / LIAC060-180P431
Model   LIAC024-180P431 LIAC036-180P431 LIAC048-180P431 LIAC060-180P431

LIAC036-180P431
LIAC048-180P431
843 (33-3/16) 740 (29-1/8) 740 (29-1/8)
LIAC060-180P431
L
H
W
4.2 Indoor Units
LIAH024-180P431 / LIAH036-180P431 / LIAH048-180P431 / LIAH060-180P431
(unit: mm)
Model name
Dimensions (mm)
“H” mm (in.) “W” mm (in.) “L” mm (in.)
Supply duct
“A”
LIAH024-180P431 1180 (46-1/2) 500 (19-5/8) 550 (21-5/8) 456 (18)
LIAH036-180P431
1385 (54-1/2) 560 (22) 610 (24) 496 (19-1/2) LIAH048-180P431
LIAH060-180P431
UPFLOW UNIT SHOWN;